
Greenwood Lake 88.5 (88.5 mi / 5066 ft) Route #7324444

Go At On For
0.0 Start of route 0.0

R 0.0 NJ side of the GW Bridge head
north on Hudson Terrace

1.9

L 1.9 Left on Palisade Ave 0.4
R 2.3 Summit St 0.4
L 2.7 Chestnut St 0.3
R 3.1 N Woodland St 1.6
L 4.7 E Clinton Ave 1.3
R 5.9 County Rd 1.3
L 7.2 Union Ave 0.3
R 7.6 Union⇒Cresskill ⇒Grant 0.0

QL 7.6 Grant Ave 0.4
R 8.0 Brookside Ave 0.8
L 8.7 Hardenburgh Ave 0.8
R 9.5 Schraalenburgh Rd 0.2
L 9.7 Haworth Ave 0.4
L 10.1 Park St 0.3
R 10.4 Sunset Ave 1.5
R 11.9 1st St 0.3
R 12.2 Oradell Ave 2.0
R 14.2 Pascack Rd 1.1
L 15.4 Linwood Ave 2.4
R 17.8 N Maple Ave 1.0
L 18.8 Franklin Turnpike 0.0

QR 18.8 Sheridan Ave⇒W Saddle River 2.4
PIT 21.2 Saddle River Gourmet Deli 171

East Saddle River Road
0.0

QL 21.2 E Allendale Rd 1.5
L 22.7 Franklin Turnpike/ Rt 507 0.3
R 23.0 Chestnut St⇒Hopper 1.1
R 24.1 Wyckoff Ave/ Rt 502⇒Franklin

Ave
3.7

BR 27.8 TRO Franklin Ave 2.6
L 30.4 Rt 202 west 0.3

BR 30.6 W Oakland Ave 0.7
L 31.3 TRO W Oakland Ave⇒Colfax Ave 2.7
R 34.0 Wanaque Ave 0.3
R 34.3 Right on Ringwood Ave/ Rt 511⇒

Greenwood Lk Tpk/ Rt 511
11.6

R 45.9 E Shore Rd 7.1
S 53.0 Straight or slight right onto Ster-

ling Rd
0.5

Go At On For
L 53.5 Waterstone Rd

to cross bridge
0.4

R 53.9 Windermere Ave - Food/water 0.4
R 54.3 Windermere Ave⇒ Minturn

Bridge Rd⇒17A E
7.4

S 61.7 Rt 106/ Kanawauke Rd
cross Rt 17, enter Harriman SP

5.1

S 66.8 Kanawauke Circle, 3rd exit onto 7
Lakes Drive north

3.3

S 70.1 Tiorati Circle, 2nd exit onto 7
Lakes Drive north

3.7

S 73.8 Long Mtn Circle, 2nd exit onto the
US-6 E ramp to Bear Mountain

0.4

B 74.2 Caution, Motor traffic unaware of
bicycles cross path

0.2

R 74.4 Right, Exit 19, 7 Lakes Dr north 1.1
L 75.5 Perkins Memorial Dr to Bear Mtn

Summit
2.3

L 77.8 To get back to Perkins Dr back
down

0.0

QR 77.8 onto Perkins Dr back down 2.0
BL 79.8 7 Lakes Dr north 1.8
S 81.6 2nd exit and stay on Seven Lakes

Drive
0.5

L 82.1 Rt 9W north 0.4
S 82.5 1st exit onto US-202 E/US-6 E

across Bear Mtn Bridge
0.6

BL 83.1 NY-9D N 4.6
L 87.6 Lower Station Rd 0.6
S 88.3 Upper Station Rd 0.0

QL 88.3 TRO Upper Station Rd, follow to
railroad platform

0.2

88.5 Garrison Metro North southbound
railroad platform, end

0.0

88.5 End of route
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